Currently Identified ARRA Projects in Sonoma County
These figures represent ARRA funding that was allocated directly to an agency or

business located in our district.

Education

Project
Fort Ross Elementary
Fort Ross Elementary
Montgomery Elementary
Forestville Union Elementary
Forestville Union Elementary
Russian River Charter
Guerneville Elementary
Guerneville Elementary
Alexander Valley Union Elementary
Alexander Valley Union Elementary
Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified
West Side Union Elementary
West Side Union Elementary
Kenwood
Monte Rio Union Elementary
Monte Rio Union Elementary
STARS Preschool
Harmony Union Elementary
Harmony Union Elementary
California Virtual Academy at Sonoma
California Virtual Academy at Sonoma
Childrens Wkshop-Petaluma Inc
Cinnabar Elementary
Cinnabar Elementary
Dunham Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Live Oak Charter
Mary Collins School at Cherry Valley
Mary Collins School at Cherry Valley
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Petaluma City Elementary
Petaluma City Elementary
Petaluma Joint Union High
Petaluma Joint Union High
Two Rock Union
Two Rock Union
Waugh Elementary

City
Cazadero
Cazadero
Cazadero
Forestville
Forestville
Forestville
Guerneville
Guerneville
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Kenwood
Monte Rio
Monte Rio
Monte Rio
Occidental
Occidental
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Budget
$6,644
$21,293
$13,368
$40,071
$168,365
$31,380
$35,227
$118,094
$2,671
$30,049
$94,674
$806,251
$7,486
$49,817
$26,482
$12,330
$14,822
$4,702
$25,100
$96,247
$56,818
$256,731
$1,928
$11,889
$70,593
$65,177
$4,403
$63,987
$71,763
$8,757
$113,285
$60,767
$606,370
$6,667
$92,912
$696,542
$155,441
$2,434,480
$11,889
$57,186
$18,935



Project
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Wilmar Union Elementary
Wilmar Union Elementary
Assoc Students - CSU Sonoma
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified
Abraxis Charter

Education

City
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Budget
$293,625
$1,766
$9,247
$78,848

Rohnert Park $6,447
Rohnert Park $257,600
Rohnert Park $2,322,698
Rohnert Park $29,550

Santa Rosa

Arts & Ethics Academy WASC Accredited Charter HighSanta Rosa

Bellevue Union Elementary
Bellevue Union Elementary
Bennett VValley Union Elementary
Bennett Valley Union Elementary

California Human Development Corporation

Community Action Partnership of Sonoma County
Community Action Partnership of Sonoma County
Community Action Partnership Of Sonoma County
Kid Street Learning Center Charter
Kid Street Learning Center Charter

Mark West Charter

Mark West Charter

Mark West Union Elementary
Mark West Union Elementary
Northwest Prep at Piner-Olivet
Northwest Prep at Piner-Olivet
Oak Grove Union Elementary
Oak Grove Union Elementary
Pathways Charter

Piner-Olivet Charter
Piner-Olivet Charter
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Piner-Olivet Union Elementary
Rincon Valley Charter

Rincon Valley Union Elementary
Rincon Valley Union Elementary
Roseland Charter

Roseland Charter

Roseland Elementary

Roseland Elementary

Roseland Elementary

Santa Rosa Charter

Santa Rosa Charter

Santa Rosa Elementary

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

$16,642
$31,809
$170,100
$543,454
$28,622
$295,714
$2,190,583
$576,124
$36,959
$309,545
$8,846
$18,792
$5,557
$44,292
$67,372
$435,566
$12,285
$46,201
$15,412
$297,416
$194,387
$11,452
$70,916
$41,392
$440,489
$56,155
$117,571
$911,120
$105,150
$240,536
$134,078
$479,695
$6,190
$5,557
$63,599
$386,181



Project

Santa Rosa Elementary

Santa Rosa High

Santa Rosa High

Santa Rosa Junior College
Santa Rosa Junior College
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County Community College District
Sonoma County Office of Education
Sonoma County Office of Education
Sonoma County Office of Education

Village Charter

Wright Elementary

Wright Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Sebastopol Independent Charter
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
West Sonoma County Union High
West Sonoma County Union High
Family Life Center

Sonoma Charter

Sonoma Charter

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Woodland Star Charter

Kashia Elementary

Insight School of California - North Bay

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Energy

Project
Total Budget
Dry Creek Rancheria
Petaluma, City Of

Healdsburg  $61,000

Federated Indians Of Graton RancheriaRohnert Park $57,800

O Rohnert Park, City Of
Ramsay-Bliese Corp.
Santa Rosa, City Of
Sonoma County

Rohnert Park $164,100
Santa Clara $50,700

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

$1,509,500
$604,765

City Budget
Santa Rosa  $1,488,804
Santa Rosa  $657,652
Santa Rosa  $4,603,660
Santa Rosa  $498,728
Santa Rosa  $6,667
Santa Rosa  $663,099
Santa Rosa  $12,609,193
Santa Rosa  $447,677
Santa Rosa  $45,028
Santa Rosa  $423,974
Santa Rosa  $149,600
Santa Rosa  $1,638,463
Santa Rosa  $19,205
Santa Rosa  $55,483
Santa Rosa  $473,095
Sebastopol ~ $195,817
Sebastopol ~ $82,683
Sebastopol ~ $57,685
Sebastopol  $313,924
Sebastopol ~ $18,054
Sebastopol  $332,926
Sebastopol  $70,895
Sebastopol ~ $912,474
Sonoma $5,000
Sonoma $6,736
Sonoma $76,589
Sonoma $245,271
Sonoma $1,628,393
Sonoma $66,583
Stewarts Point$9,886
Windsor $42,630
Windsor $139,589
Windsor $1,893,315
Windsor $52,393

Budget
$5,300,645
$120,000



Energy

Project City Budget
Sonoma, County Of Santa Rosa  $1,981,200
Santa Rosa, City Of Santa Rosa  $667,180

Stewarts Point Rancheria
Health and Human Services

Project City Budget
Total Budget $13,446,936
West County Health Centers, Inc. Guerneville$541,690
Alliance Medical Center Healdsburg $626,705
Alliance Medical Center Healdsburg $237,443

Stewarts Point$46,800

Petaluma Health Center, Inc
Petaluma Health Center, Inc
Redwood Community Health Coalition

Petaluma $8,906,986
Petaluma $278,024
Petaluma $478,125

Redwood Empire Food Bank Santa Rosa $33,595
Sonoma County Area Agency on Aging Santa Rosa $88,909
Sonoma County Area Agency on Aging Santa Rosa $43,771
Southwest Community Health Center Santa Rosa $992,525
Southwest Community Health Center Santa Rosa $345,767
West County Health Centers, Inc. Sebastopol $210,759
Sonoma Valley Community Health CenterSonoma ~ $472,985
Sonoma Valley Community Health CenterSonoma  $189,652
Housing

Project City Budget
Total Budget $9,258,910
Laluz Bilingual Center Boyes Hot Springs$25,367
Cloverdale Community Outreach Committee Cloverdale $10,000
Cotati, City Of Cotati $37,634
Dry Creek Rancheria Healdsburg $203,845
Healdsburg, City Of Healdsburg $37,634
Petaluma, City Of Petaluma $93,164
Federated Indians Of Graton Rancheria Rohnert Park $209,448
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Santa Rosa  Santa Rosa $1,195,000
Community Action Partnership Of Sonoma CountySanta Rosa $10,000
Drug Abuse Alternatives Center Santa Rosa $120,305
Living Room Center, The Santa Rosa $34,836
Rewest Builders Incorporated Santa Rosa $512,600
Roman Catholic Bishop Of Santa Rosa, The Santa Rosa $384,375
Roman Catholic Bishop Of Santa Rosa, The Santa Rosa $225,500
Santa Rosa, City Of Santa Rosa $337,814
Santa Rosa, City Of Santa Rosa $132,152
Sonoma County Water Agency Santa Rosa $52,543
Sonoma, County Of Santa Rosa $53,469
Sonoma, County Of Santa Rosa $592,072
Sonoma, County Of Santa Rosa $40,000
Stewarts Point Rancheria Santa Rosa $144,717



Housing

Project City Budget
City Of Sebastopol Sebastopol $37,634
Sonoma, City Of Inc Sonoma $37,634
Burbank Housing Development Corporation Windsor $4,693,533
Windsor, Town Of Windsor $37,634

Labor

Project City Budget

Total Budget $4,927,158

Community Action Partnership Of Sonoma CountySanta Rosa$85,910
County of Sonoma Human Services Department  Santa Rosa$4,468,435

Disability Services and Legal Center Santa Rosa$162,307
Earle Baum Center of the Blind Santa Rosa$210,506
Public Safety

Project City Budget
Total Budget $3,399,404
O Rohnert Park, City Of Rohnert Park$114,425
County Of Sonoma Santa Rosa $704,302
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa $602,019
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa $571,927
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa $12,231
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa $18,159
Santa Rosa, City Of Santa Rosa $1,279,764
United Against Sexual Assault of Sonoma CountySanta Rosa $36,011
YWCA of Sonoma County, Inc. Santa Rosa $19,360
Windsor, Town Of Windsor  $41,206

Science and Technology
Project City  Budget

Total Budget $366,776
G.C.Micro Corporation Petaluma $49,494
Raydiance, Inc. Petaluma $100,000
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa$100,000

Advanced Mri Technologies LlcSebastopol $117,282
Transportation

Project City Budget
Total Budget $41,441,044
Cotati Cotati $500,000
Healdsburg Healdsburg $500,000
Petaluma Petaluma  $645,045
Petaluma Petaluma  $728,000
Rohnert Park Rohnert Park$869,000
Santa Rosa Santa Rosa $3,088,411
Santa Rosa Santa Rosa $862,800
Sonoma County Santa Rosa $6,376,000

Sonoma County AirportSanta Rosa $1,683,378
Sonoma County TransitSanta Rosa $460,388



Transportation
Project City Budget
Sonoma, County Of  Santa Rosa $2,403,205
Santa Rosa, City Of  Santa Rosa $5,272,382
Santa Rosa, City Of  Santa Rosa $312,865

Sebastopol Sebastopol  $595,023
Sonoma Sonoma $500,000
Windsor Windsor  $455,547
Windsor Windsor  $270,000
Water and Environment
Project City Budget
Total Budget $6,658,365

Gold Ridge Resource Conservation DistrictOccidental $232,456
Gold Ridge Resource Conservation DistrictOccidental $684,590
Gold Ridge Resource Conservation DistrictOccidental $1,173,601

Garlick & Dell'Era Inc Penngrove $112,975
Sonoma Technology, Inc. Petaluma  $283,000
Sonoma Technology, Inc. Petaluma  $173,225
WILMAR UNION ELEM SCH DIST Petaluma  $1,060,517
California State University Rohnert Park$67,250
County of Sonoma Santa Rosa $21,860
Ocean Associates, Incorporated Santa Rosa $112,312
Shady Lane Mobile Home Park Santa Rosa $300,000
Yulupa Mutual Water Company Santa Rosa $692,333
Ecology And Environment, Inc. Santa Rosa $66,963
Prunuske Chatham, Inc. Sebastopol $14,409
Prunuske Chatham, Inc. Sebastopol $162,371
Prunuske Chatham, Inc. Sebastopol $78,336
Prunuske Chatham, Inc. Sebastopol $111,876
Denbeste Transportation, Inc Windsor  $209,014
Windsor, Town of Windsor  $1,101,276
Other

Project City Budget
Total Budget $4,095,519
Total Budget for Sonoma County $137,525,837
* These amounts remain unpublished and are not included in the totals.
B C Schmidt Construction, Inc Geyserville $177,000
Romtec, Inc. Geyserville $48,628

Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.Geyserville $1,056,300
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.Geyserville $374,000
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.Geyserville $343,500

Miksis Services Inc Healdsburg $44,840
CaliforniaVolunteers Rohnert Park$31,348
Napa County Office of Education Rohnert Park$1,640,606
Brokaw Consulting Electrical Engineers Santa Rosa $8,000

Brokaw Consulting Electrical Engineers Santa Rosa $30,492



Project

Brokaw Consulting Electrical Engineers

Fifteen Thousand Inc

Luther Burbank Memorial Foundation
Sonoma Valley Museum Of Art

Other

City Budget
Santa Rosa $42,233

Santa Rosa $63,760

Santa Rosa $50,000
Sonoma

$50,000

Currently Identified ARRA Projects in Marin County

Education

Project City
Total Budget
Bolinas-Stinson Union Bolinas
Bolinas-Stinson Union Bolinas
College of Marin Kentfield
Kentfield Elementary Kentfield
Kentfield Elementary Kentfield
Marin Community College District Kentfield
Larkspur Larkspur
Tamalpais Union High Larkspur
Mill Valley Elementary Mill Valley
Nicasio Nicasio
Community Action Marin Novato
Community Action Marin Novato
Novato Charter Novato
Novato Unified Novato
Novato Unified Novato
Novato Unified Novato
Novato Unified Novato
Laguna Joint Elementary Petaluma
Lincoln Elementary Petaluma
Union Joint Elementary Petaluma
Ross Elementary Ross

Ross Valley Elementary
Lagunitas Elementary
Lagunitas Elementary
Community Action Marin
Community Action Marin
Community Action Marin
Dixie Elementary

Budget
$16,725,863
$7,486
$11,541
$217,520
$28,622
$73,589
$43,647
$384,062
$575,466
$130,061
$7,613
$208,758
$1,334,185
$83,785
$243,509
$20,250
$2,677,130
$18,420
$15,766
$8,613
$8,943
$28,914

San Anselmo $603,436
San Geronimo$15,412
San Geronimo$36,299

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

Dominican University Of CaliforniaSan Rafael

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

Marin County Office of Education San Rafael
Marin County Office of Education San Rafael
Marin County Office of Education San Rafael

$33,333
$247,763
$45,000
$101,536
$54,615
$623,704
$5,131,512
$194,114
$144,096
$74,557
$63,300



Education

Project

City

Marin County Office of Education San Rafael

San Rafael City Elementary
San Rafael City Elementary
San Rafael City Elementary
San Rafael City Elementary
San Rafael City High

San Rafael City High
Sausalito Marin City
Sausalito Marin City
Willow Creek Academy
Willow Creek Academy
Reed Union Elementary
Shoreline Unified
Shoreline Unified

Energy
Project City
Total Budget
Novato, City Of Novato
Pax Scientific Inc Novato

Pax Streamline Inc. Novato

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Tiburon
Tomales
Tomales

Budget
$6,008,166
$491,800
$74,989
$3,000,000

MARIN, COUNTY OFSan Rafael$415,857

San Rafael, City Of
Altarock Energy, Inc.

San Rafael$575,400
Sausalito $1,450,120

Budget
$891,492
$238,225
$163,482
$1,220,412
$37,550
$90,270
$227,215
$36,989
$108,621
$19,661
$52,180
$61,067
$31,705
$50,437

Health and Human Services

Project

Total Budget

Marin Community Clinic
Marin Community Clinic
Marin Community Food Bank

Coastal Health Alliance

Coastal Health Alliance

Dominican University Of California

Marin County, DHSS, Division of Aging & Adult

Services

Marin County, DHSS, Division of Aging & Adult

Services

Project

Total Budget

Marin Community Clinic
County Of Marin
Novato, City Of

Housing

City

Novato
Novato
Novato
Point Reyes
Station
Point Reyes
Station

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
City
Greenbrae

Mill Valley
Novato

Budget
$1,886,811
$292,047
$795,090
$14,467

$180,068

$459,195
$71,861
$49,643

$24,440

Budget
$4,278,932
$32,658
$1,348,770
$32,000



Housing
Project
West Marin Community Thrift Shop
Adopt A Family Of Marin
Buckelew Programs
County Of Marin
Legal Aid Of Marin
Marin, County Of
Marin, County Of
Ritter Center

San Rafael, City Of

Society Of St Vincent De Paul, District Council Of MariSan Rafael

County Of Marin

Labor

Project
Total Budget

City Budget
Point Reyes Station$10,500
San Rafael $197,575
San Rafael $23,293
San Rafael $1,235,000
San Rafael $63,250
San Rafael $19,956
San Rafael $43,105
San Rafael $210,325
San Rafael $300,000

$157,500

Sausalito $605,000

City Budget

$1,743,402

Health and Human Services/Employment & Training BranchSan Rafael$1,599,040

Marin Center For Independent Living

San Rafael$119,495

Marin County, Department of Health & Human Services DivSan Rafael$24,867

Public Safety

Project City Budget
Total Budget $1,270,940
Novato, City Of Novato  $60,858

Community Violence Solutions (Marin)San Rafael$23,883

County of Marin
County of Marin
County of Marin
County of Marin
Marin Abused Women's Services
Marin Abused Womens Services
Marin, County Of
San Rafael, City Of
Science and Technology
Project City
Total Budget
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
Buck Institute For Age ResearchNovato
County of Marin
Red Hill Studios
Red Hill Studios
Transportation

San Rafael$269,625
San Rafael$300,000
San Rafael$12,231
San Rafael$18,159
San Rafael$19,360
San Rafael$381,874
San Rafael$75,755
San Rafael$109,195

Budget
$4,018,531
$145,500
$438,300
$421,304
$485,000
$485,000
$795,400
$485,000

San Rafael$96,500
San Rafael$196,089
San Rafael$470,438



Project City Budget

Total Budget $6,120,041
Corte Madera Corte Madera$174,000
Fairfax Fairfax $167,000
Larkspur Larkspur  $236,000
Mill Valley Mill Valley $335,000
Novato Novato $1,062,000
San Anselmo San Anselmo $267,000
Marin County San Rafael $2,097,410
Marin County Transit DistrictSan Rafael $389,631
San Rafael San Rafael  $1,188,000
Tiburon Tiburon $204,000
Water and Environment

Project City Budget
Total Budget $9,025,644
Friends of Corte Madera Creek Watershed Greenbrae $75,000
A&P Development & Construction, Inc. Inverness $121,932
California Urban Forests Council Novato $400,000
North Marin Water District Novato $101,539
Engineering Solutions, Inc. Point Reyes $1,560
Winzler & Kelly, Consulting Engineers Point Reyes $22,693
Conservation Corps North Bay, Inc. Point Reyes Station$394,468
Marin Resource Conservation District Point Reyes Station$620,523
Tomales Bay Watershed Council Point Reyes Station$807,129
Dutra Dredging Company San Rafael $6,309,300
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.Sausalito $171,500

Other
Project City Budget

Total Budget $657,523,384
Total Budget for Marin County $708,601,714
* These amounts remain unpublished and are not included in the totals.
Marin Theatre Company Mill Valley$50,000
Gahagan & Bryant Associates Inc Novato  $53,683
Noble Consultants, Inc Novato  $113,845
Conservation Corps North Bay San Rafael $62,370
Dutra Dredging Company San Rafael $3,391,661
Allied Environmental Inc. Sausalito  $356,000
Atlantis Aquatic Maintenance Sausalito  $14,459
CEI Roofing - California, A Tecta America Company, LlcSausalito $649,975,000
Fluoresco Lighting-Sign Maintenance Corp. Sausalito  $77,950
Headlands Center For The Arts Sausalito  $50,000
Independent Energy Solutions, Inc. Sausalito  $2,831,849
Lee & Sakahara Architects Aia Inc Sausalito  $310,117
Leighton Consulting, Inc Sausalito  $27,850

Nabih Youssef & Associates Sausalito $208,600



